Magyar Postagalamb Sportszovetség

8. ESZAK II. TAGSZOVETSEG

Alapitva: 1882

DUCTAVOLSAGOK - 2015

Versenyz6: 7473 Birinyi Ferenc

Egyesiilet: Z07
Duc: 47°56'16.6", 20°49'11.6"

Aachen

Abda

Abony

Agfalva

Alland

Altdorf

Amberg
Amstetten
Amstetten-Kelet

As

Aschaffenburg
Aurach
Babolna

Bag

Bajcs

Balf

Bamberg
Band
Bautzen
Benesov
Bicske
Brandenburg
Braunschweig
Breclav

Bremen
Brno-Slapanice

Bruck an der Leitha

Bruxelles

Budaors
Budapest-Cinkota
Cegléd

Ceska Lipa

Cheb

Chomutov
Chrudim

Cihovice

Csém

Csorna
Dahme
Deggendorf

Dessau
Dickerldorf
Dobeln
Drasenhofen
Dubec

110818; Friedersdorf

246195m Fiizesabony
101975m Gardelegen
324226m Gdansk
355335m Genthin
714957m Gevgelija
683894m Gorzow
444447m Gotha
436571m God

677592m Goddéllo

891916m Gonyu
779223m Gopfritz
214674m Gottlesbrunn
108231m Grimma
195589m Gyal
312613m Gyor
768156m Gyongyos
245945m Haag
585537m Halle
495076m Hamburg
171422m Hannover
763062m Hatvan
882022m Haugsdorf
298579m Havlickuv Brod

103513& Hegyeshalom

331401m Hodonin
303301m Holic

121464m4 Hollabriinn

151190m Horn

126290m Humpolec
113008m Hustopece
547293m Jihlava
669641m Kapuvar
608051m Karlovy Vary
431440m Kassel
453353m Katowice2014
205919m Kecskemét

268915m Kiel
684984m Kisbér
589196m Koblenz

755617m Kolin
503640m Komarom
661800m Kdéphaza
322677m Korneuburg
513777m Koszalin

695586m Liege

37556m Lipcse-Taucha
845577m Lisov
726650m Louny
788918m Luckau
765925m Magdeburg
662155m Malacky
802235m Marcali
127492m Melk

116700m Melnik

226568m Mezokovesd
413748m Mikulov
306717m Miskolc
691905m Mlada Boleslav
135135m Mor

239456m Mosonmagyarévar

69694m Modling
465809m Nagyigmand
742208m Nagykanizsa
998003m Nagykoros
923515m Neudorfl

92576m Neumarkt
355292m Nickelsdorf
428903m Nitra

272478m Nyékladhaza
291870m Opole
289591m Ostende

354145m Ostrow

390735m Ottevény
439368m Pannonhalma
322903m Parndorf
415749m Passau
286242m Pestimre
629933m Plattling
899835m Plzen
286543m Pocking
142074m Polgar

1028555 Polna
m

213835m Poznan

100589n31 Praha (Citka)

472344m Pramerdorf
200552m Prosimerice
314875m Radeburg
337096m Radom
765597m Rajka

1/2

1144834 . .
m Sarvar
710053m Scherding
476230m Schrems
578409m Schwabach
669524m Schweinfurt
816953m Schwerin
289163m Seregélyes
297939m Slany
408979m Sopron

536599m Steenbergen

24854m Stendal
326690m Stockerau

12351m Straubing
506063m Siimeg
207171m Szczecin
263851m Székesfehérvar
335857m Szekszard
203894m Szentgotthard
329930m Szered
126500m Szigetvar
337985m Szombathely
708294m Tabor
278639m Tata
209857m Teplice

6332m Tisnov

369674m Torgau

1355378 Trebic
m

463448m Trnava

249121m Vagujhely
236207m Vamosszabadi
297641m Varpalota
554204m Vasvar
136737m Vecsés
598007m Velka Bites
576866m Velka Mezirici
562630m Veszprém
24302m Vilshofen

412889m Vyskov
568001m Vysoke Myto
526786m Walchshausen

550224m Weimar
360536m Weitersfelden
628241m Wels

387690m Wittenberge
269716m Wittstock

301315m

551529m
435501m
738858m
803913m
913028m
194024m
553506m
316584m
1251553
m
823465m
348875m
619772m
287910m
742602m
196396m
237504m
357534m
229662m
311316m
323081m
485329m
187825m
589791m

358536m
694195m
388566m

241738m

238311m
238356m
216776m
317641m
129973m
372901m
384823m
235578m
571501m

315779m
410755m
545666m

766632m
456804m
506486m
856784m
828706m
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Eindhoven 116682ri Koszeg 326667m Regenshurg 645937m Wroclaw 444971m
Eisenach 843942m Kéln 1056703 pekawinkel 358924m Ybbs 426834m
Enese 255988m Krakow Skawina 236761m Rican 499238m Zalaegerszeg 323003m
Fischamend 312632m Krems 389685m Réma 913013m Zatec 592172m
Fonyodd 279323m Krenglbach 513886m Rostock 909822m Zielona Gora 584114m
Forcheim 744419m Kuty 292990m Rottendorf 814343m Zilina 205139m
z:la:rkf“rt an der 665694m Letenye 351346m Rybniky 356721m

Freistadt 473373m Liberec 526003m Sankt Polten 386738m
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